Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2 Series Extended-
Temperature Switches Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2 Series
Extended-Temperature Switches Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2 series extended-temperature switches are standard
gigabit Ethernet switches that provide 24 x GE downlink ports and 4 x 10GE uplink ports, and
provide two stacking ports.

⚫ MEF 23 Class of Service Phase 1 Implementation Agreement
⚫ XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2 series switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735I-
S24T4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735I-S-24T4XE-V2 (24x10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4x10GE SFP+ ports,
2x12GE stack ports, without power module)
CloudEngine S5735I-
S24U4XE-V2
CloudEngine S5735I-S-24U4XE-V2 (24x10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4x10GE SFP+ ports,
2x12GE stack ports, PoE++,without power module)
CloudEngine S5735I-
S48T4XE-V2
S5735I-S48T4XE-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports,
without power module)
PAC80S12-CN 80W AC Power Module
PDC240S12-CN 240W DC Power Module
PAC180S12-CN 180 W AC power module, used in Non-PoE models